ARSLAN NARIN

Date of Birth
Date of Place
Education

1993 -

Experiences

1995-2005
2005-2008
2008-2011
2011-2014
2014-2015

2015-2021

: 1970
: Vezirkopri

Ankara University
Faculty of Law

- Treasury Lawyer

- RTUK (Radio and Television Supreme Council) Lawyer

- RTUK (Radio and Television Supreme Council) Counsellor

- RTUK ( Radio and Television Supreme Council) Vice President
- Chief Legal Council of Ministry of Finance

- Second President of Competition Authority



