Date of Birth: 1970Date of Place: Vezirköprü

Education

1993 - Ankara Üniversity Faculty of Law

Experiences

1995-2005	-	Treasury Lawyer
2005-2008	-	RTÜK (Radio and Television Supreme Council) Lawyer
2008-2011	-	RTÜK (Radio and Television Supreme Council) Counsellor
2011-2014	-	RTÜK (Radio and Television Supreme Council) Vice President
2014-2015	-	Chief Legal Council of Ministry of Finance
2015-2021	-	Second President of Competition Authority